Dun-Bri Group
Watermill Industrial Estate
Aspenden Road
Buntingford
Hertfordshire
SG9 9JS
01763 274185

Peterborough
PE2 9FT
01733 897967
Dun-Bri Hertfordshire
Watermill Industrial Estate
Aspenden Road
Buntingford
Hertfordshire
SG9 9JS
01763 275581
R65 LED R65 LED
LIGHTBARSLIGHTBARS
Part Number Length Mounting LEDs
308.R24CR65 613mm (24”) 4 Bolt 108
308.R24CR65MAG 613mm (24”) Mag Mount 108
308.R30CR65 766mm (30”) 4 Bolt 132
308.R42CR65 1070mm (42”) 4 Bolt 180
308.R48CR65 1223mm (48”) 4 Bolt 204
308.R60CR65 1528mm (60”) 4 Bolt 252
•	 ECE R65 (CLASS 2)
•	 QUICK CHANGE LED MODULES
•	 LESS THAN 25MM THICKNESS
REPLACEMENT MODULES